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Lake Okeechobee SFWMM November 2007 Position Analysis
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MAX
P95
P90
P75
P50
P25
P10
P5
MIN
Historical

Water Shortage Management Zone

Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D

(See assumptions @ http://www.sfwmd.gov/org/pld/hsm/sfwmm_pa.html)


